
上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13％）を加算させていただきます。
お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたらスタッフにお申し付けください。
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.
Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.

アイスクリーム各種
Ice cream

バニラ、チョコレート、抹茶、マロン
Vanilla, Chocolate, Green tea, Marron

シャーベット各種
Sherbet

ブルーベリーヨーグルト、パイナップルジンジャー、
アプリコットミエール、ストロベリーヨーグルト、グレープフルーツ
Blueberry yogurt,Pineapple ginger, Apricot honey
Strawberry yoghurt, Grapefruit

ソフトクリーム ( クレミア )
Soft cream (CREMIA) 

季節のフルーツとベリーのハチミツチェリー風味
ギリシャヨーグルトとアーモンド、バジリコ添え
Market fruits and berries in cherry honey essence
Greek yogurt, almonds and basil 

和風フレンチトースト
Japanese French toast

フルーツ盛り合わせ
Assorted fruits

フルーツサラダ
Fruit salad

Dessert Menu
Each ¥850

Each ¥850

¥850

 ¥1,600

 ¥1,550

¥2,400

¥1,100

スーパーフード
SuperFoodsRX dishes 

グルテンを含まないお料理
Gluten-free dishes

(use prohibited in EAME) 


